
PAY FOR : ELIGIBILITY : 

Emergency Financial Assistance (EFA)
for People with HIV

HIV Medical Care Coordination (MCC)
Team HIV Benefits Specialist (BSS) 

LAFAN Case Manager 

Please refer to the list of contacts on back. 

TO LEARN MORE OR APPLY, CONTACT: 

Live in Los Angeles County
Resident
Person with HIV 
Current Income ≤ 500% FPL
Not currently receiving any
other form of emergency
financial assistance 

Rent (Rental agreement

must be in your name)

Utilities, including cell
phone and Wi-Fi (Bill must

be in your name) 
Food & Transportation

All financial assistance payments are made on the client’s behalf while
maintaining confidentiality and protecting personal health information. No direct

payments are made to clients.

Apply for up to $5,000 over a 12-month period



Agency Supervisor/ Coordinator Contact Information Email

AIDS Healthcare Foundation Nicole Sanchez (323) 605-4429 nicole.sanchez@ahf.org 

APLA Health & Wellness Center Lauren Gersh (323) 329-9537 lgersh@apla.org

AltaMed Health Services Derek McKernan (323) 869-5450 dmckeernan@altamed.org
Children's Hospital Los Angeles Miguel Martinez (323) 361-3908 mimartinez@chla.usc.edu

Marina Ohlson-Smorick (562) 570-4329 Marina.Ohlson-Smorick@longbeach.gov
Iris Gibbs (562) 570 - 4544 Iris.Gibbs@longbeach.gov

East Valley Community Health Center Marta Melendez-Romero (909) 620-8088 ext. 3208 mmelendez@evch.org

El Proyecto del Barrio, Inc. Bessy Herrera (818) 892-8630 bherrera@elproyecto.org

JWCH Institute, Inc. James Cook (818) 419-4335 svaldivia@jwchinstitute.org
Los Angeles LGBT Center   MCC Direct Line (323) 993-7414
St. Mary's Medical Center Randy Hope (562) 624-4934 randy.hope@dignityhealth.org

Tarzana Treatment Center Andrea Fuller (818) 342-5897 x 21122 afulle@tarzanatc.org

Venice Family Clinic Julie Garcia (310) 664-7613 juliegarcia@mednet.ucla.edu
Watts Healthcare Corp. Rosalynd Williams (323) 564-4331 ext. 3321 rosalynd.williams@wattshealth.org
Men's Health Foundation Rob Lester (310) 550-1010 x3466 Rob.Lester@menshealth.foundation

Jose Paredes (818) 988-6335  ext. 50702 JoseParedes@nevhc.org
Herberth Osorio-Vasquez (818) 998-6335  ext  50701 herberthosorio@nevhc.org

St. John's Well Child and Family Center Xavier Laporte-Sanchez (323) 541-1600 ext 1079 xlporte@wellchild.org

T.H.E. Clinic, Inc. Tracy Horn (323) 730-1920 ext. 3225 thorn@tohelpeveryone.org
University of California, Los Angeles Jeannie Acdan (310) 843-2014 JAcdan@mednet.ucla.edu 

AIDS Healthcare Foundation Aj Trindle-Galan (818) 448-1116 aj.trindle-galan@aidshealth.org

APLA Health & Wellness Center BSS Appointment Line (213) 201-1615 tmonteilh@apla.org

AltaMed Sergio Jimenez (323) 869-5459 sejimenez@altamed.org

City of Long Beach Department of Health and 
Human Services

Rosario (Rosie) Gutierrez-Tufuga (562) 570-4316 rosie.tufuga@longbeach.gov

East Valley Community Health Center Marta Melendez-Romero (909) 620-8088 ext. 3208 mmelendez@evch.org

JWCH Institute, Inc. Heshan Wijegunaratne (626) 744-6140 Ext. 5220 hwijegunaratne@jwch.org

Minority AIDS Project Atonia Barrios (323) 936-4949 abarrios@minorityaidsproject.org

Northeast Valley Herberth Osorio-Vasquez (818) 988-6335 herberthosorio@nevhc.org

St. Mary Medical Center Randy Hope (562) 624-4934 Randy.Hope@dignityhealth.org

Tarzana Treatment Center Andrea Fuller (818) 342-5897 x2122 afulle@tarzanatc.org

Venice Family Clinic Julie Garcia (310) 664-7613 juliegarcia@mednet.ucla.edu

BENEFIT SPECIALTY SERVICES (BSS)

MEDICAL CARE COORDINATION (MCC) TEAMS

City of Long Beach Department of Health and 
Human Services

Northeast Valley
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